Warning:
The installation guidelines must be strictly followed. The electrical box contains ferrous
materials and must NEVER be placed close to the magnet. If the electrical box is moved
closer to the magnet than the 100 gauss line, electromagnetic interference may be seen,
to avoid this NEVER move the electrical box close to the magnet.
- NEVER operate the light while the electrical box is unsecured.
- The lamp may slightly vibrate
Ceiling Mount and Mobile Lights
29” extension arm, 720° rotation & 69” reach to beam center, 359° lamp head/balance arm
rotation in horizontal and vertical planes, Unlimited beam placement and Balanced arm
rotation. Light has a 30 foot cord to transformer box (see warning above) 9.5 foot cord
from transformer to wall outlet.
More Lights
Mobile and Dual Versions at www.MRIequip.com
Mobile Light
39” heavy duty stainless steel dual joint arm, 50 watt head.  Mounted on a 25” diameter base with
five  2” casters, 14 lb. stainless steel weight added for stability and a 39” tall pole.  Light has a 30
foot cord to transformer box (see warning below) 9.5 foot cord from transformer to wall outlet.
Warranty: 3 years       TRANSFORMER BOX IS REQUIRED TO OPERATE THE LIGHT
Model Designation Description Price
EX-1000 Mobile Light with Power Box $3,219.23 ea.
EX-1013 Mobile Light w/o Power Box $1,909.62 ea.
EX-1004 Power Box $1,309.61 ea.
EX-1011 Replacement Bulb for EX-1000 $61.00 ea.
Model Designation Description Price
EX-1002 Single Pod $5,312.00 ea.
EX-1005 Dual Pod (not pictured) $9,481.75 ea.
EX-1006 Mobile Single Pod $5,195.75 ea.
EX-1012 35 Watt Replacement Bulb $72.03 ea.
68
MRI Procedures
MR SAFE MR CONDITIONAL MR UNSAFE view www.MRIequip.com
Lights  |